
Southbourne bowls club fixtures 2022 season (updated 23/2/22) 
Date Event Against Format Venue Dress Time Comment 

21 Apr 2022 Thu Friendly Lockswood 3T Mixed Home Greys 2.00pm  

24 Apr 2022 Sun Club Captains Challenge   Home      Format TBC 

27 Apr 2022 Wed Friendly Hayling Island 4T Mixed Away Greys 6.00pm  

28 Apr 2022 Thu Friendly Pulborough 3T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

04 May 2022 Wed Friendly Fishbourne  3T Mixed Home Whites 2.00pm  

10 May 2022 Tue Friendly Grasshoppers 4T Mixed Away Greys 6.00pm  

12 May 2022 Thu Club Captains Roll up  Home    

13 May 2022 Fri Friendly Div 4 VP,s 3T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm @ Fishbourne 

16 May 2022 Mon BML Chichester 2T Mixed Home Whites 2.00pm  

19 May 2022 Thu Friendly Selsey (Little Spain)    Away     Format TBC 

22 May 2022 Sun WSBL Tarring Priory 4R Men Home Whites 2.00pm  

25 May 2022 Wed BML Aldingbourne 2T Mixed Home Whites 2.00pm  

29 May 2022 Sun PC Cup Witterings 4R Men Home Whites 2.00pm  

01 Jun 2022 Wed BML Petworth 2T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

05 Jun 2022 Sun WSBL Wor Pav A Bears 4R Men Away Greys 10.00am  

08 Jun 2022 Wed BML Fishbourne 2T Mixed Home Whites 2.00pm  

12 Jun 2022 Sun Club Open Fours         TBC 

14 Jun 2022 Tue BML Norfolk 2T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

17 Jun 2022 Fri WSBL Chichester 4R Men Away Greys 6.00pm  

19 Jun 2022 Sun WSBL Wor Pav B Bulls 4R Men Home Greys 10.00am  

21 Jun 2022 Tue BML Middleton 2T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

26 Jun 2022 Sun WSBL Goring Manor 4R Men Home Whites 2.00pm  

29 Jun 2022 Wed Friendly Graffham 3T Mixed Home Greys 6.30pm  

03 Jul 2022 Sun WSBL Norfolk 4R Men Away Greys 10.00am  

05 Jul 2022 Tue Friendly Grasshoppers 4T Mixed Home Greys 6.00pm  

06 Jul 2022 Wed BML Aldingbourne 2T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

10 Jul 2022 Sun WSBL Worthing 4R Men Home Whites 2.00pm  

12 Jul 2022 Tue BML Witterings 2T Mixed Home Whites 2.00pm  

14 Jul 2022 Thu Friendly Sutton 3T Mixed Away Greys 6.00pm  

17 Jul 2022 Sun WSBL Worthing 4R Men Away Whites 2.00pm  

20 Jul 2022 Wed BML Pulborough 2T Mixed Home Greys 6.00pm  

24 Jul 2022 Sun WSBL Goring Manor 4R Men Away Whites 2.00pm  

26 Jul 2022 Tue BML Petworth 2T Mixed Home Whites 2.00pm  

28 Jul 2022 Thu Friendly Sutton 3T Mixed Home Greys 6.00pm  

31 Jul 2022 Sun WSBL Norfolk 4R Men Home Greys 10.00am  

01 Aug 2022 Mon BML Chichester 2T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

05 Aug 2022 Fri WSBL Chichester 4R Men Home Greys 5.30pm  

07 Aug 2022 Sun WSBL Wor Pav B Bulls 4R Men Away Greys 10.00am  

09 Aug 2022 Tue BML Middleton 2T Mixed Home Whites 2.00pm  

11 Aug 2022 Thu Friendly Graffham 3T Mixed Away Greys 6.00pm  

14 Aug 2022 Sun Club 2 Wood Singles Comp  Home Greys  Up to & including S/F’s 

17 Aug 2022 Wed BML Norfolk 2T Mixed Home Whites 2.00pm  

21 Aug 2022 Sun WSBL Tarring Priory 4R Men Away Whites 2.00pm  

24 Aug 2022 Wed BML Fishbourne 2T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

28 Aug 2022 Sun WSBL Wor Pav A Bears 4R Men Home Greys 10.00am  

31 Aug 2022 Wed BML Pulborough 2T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

03 Sep 2022 Sat Club Finals Day o/s   Home   Whites    

04 Sep 2022 Sun Club Finals Day   Home   Whites    

06 Sep 2022 Tue Friendly Lockswood 3T Mixed Away Greys 2.00pm  

08 Sep 2022 Thu BML Witterings 2T Mixed Away Whites 2.00pm  

11 Sep 2022 Sun Club EOS Triples    Home  Greys    

14 Sep 2022 Wed Friendly Stedham 3T Mixed Away Greys 2.00pm  

18 Sep 2022 Sun WSBL Finals Day          

7 Oct 2022 Fri Friendly Arundel 6R Mixed Home Whites 12.00am  

 


